5 vy 6 de octubre

Porsche Sprint Challenge Iberica
ROUND 5 - JEREZ

WARM UP

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

Ignacio CABEZAS — 1 2:09.111 57.283  33.334 38494 2126  2:09.111
1 2 2 1:51.049 42,911 31.380  36.758 2169  4:00.160
CD Heads Racing Team Forsche 911 GT3 Cup -991.2 3 1:48.929 41.980  30.781 36.168 216.4  5:49.089
1 2551496  1:29767 39619 42110 1639  2:51.496 Gl 1:48.286 41.934 ENFTSE WEERNE 2191 7:37.375
2 2:06.240 49.526 36.615 40.099 198.2 4:57.736 5 1:49.133 41.969 30.637 36.527 218.2 9:26.508
3 1:52.544 43.819 31.450 37.275 2191 6:50.280 6 1:48.854 41.902 30.561 36.391 218.6 11:15.362
4 EENE EEPES BERE BEXEE 2209 840356 7 1:50.020 42182 30720  37.118 2195 13:05.382
5 5:05742B 42734 31213 3:51.795 2191  13:46.098 8  1:49.460 42.451 30.744 36265 218.2 14:54.842
6 2:43.470 1:02.686 48437  52.347 1186 16:29.568 9  1:49.095 41968  30.698  36.429 2191  16:43.937
7 1:58.213 49.173 31.543 37.497 2195 18:27.781 10 1:49.083 41.840 30.720 36.523 2164 18:33.020
8 1:50.738 42.651 31225  36.862 2209 20:18.519 11 1:49.115 CiREy)  31.019 36259 2191  20:22.135
2 3 Gongalo FERNANDES PRT 9 2 1 Juan VEGA coL
Veloso Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 Hadeca Racing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
1 2:27.769  1:11.684  32.746 43339 217.3  2:27.769 1 2:38.274 1:25.868 33772  38.634 2073  2:38.274
2  1:52.367 43.345 31.614 37.408 220.4 4:20.136 2 1:51.192 42.666 31.429 37.097 2156 4:29.466
3 1:49.790 42.018  30.758  37.014 2218  6:09.926 3 1:49.054 41994 30906  36.154 2195  6:18.520
4 1:50.372 42337 31688  36.347 2222  8:00.298 4 1:48.691 41662  30.857  36.172 2186  8:07.211
5 1:48.782 41.851 30.668 36.263 221.3 9:49.080 5 2:13.761 42.845 42.765 48.151 1949  10:20.972
6 1:48.603 41.730 30.628 ERYE 2218 11:37.683 6  1:48.826 41.845 30.948 36.033 219.5  12:09.798
14 1:48.569 XL 36253 2222  13:26.252 7 1:48.021 41465 30695 MEEEEIE] 2209 13:57.819
8 3:20565B  42.073 31692 2:15.800 2200 16:55.817 8  1:48.021 41.564 EIERE 35922 2209  15:45.840
9 1:58.788 50.112  31.817  36.859 220.0  18:54.605 Ll 1:47.970 CAPLl 30667  36.015 2195  17:33.810
10 1:48.970 41903  30.821 36.246 2204 20:43.575 10 1:47.995 41469  30.638 35888 218.2  19:21.805
33 Rui MIRITTA PRT 933 Oleksandr DOBIK UKR
Monteiros Competigdes Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 Hadeca Racing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
1 2:52.574 1:30.150 30.895 42529 169.5 2:52.574 1 2:221.769 1:10.149 33.388 38.232 2118 2:21.769
2 2:37.035B  46.461 33.331  1:17.243 2164  5:29.609 2 1:54.602 44933 32655  37.014 216.0  4:16.371
3 1:59.223 49.257 32.511 37.455 218.2 7:28.832 3  1:53.013 43.368 32.763 36.882 216.0 6:09.384
4 1:51.831 43.323 31.845 EXTE 2186 9:20.663 4 1:52.423 42.495 32.847 37.081 2191 8:01.807
5 152123 43364  31.824  36.935 2195 11:12.786 5 1:51.045 42.455  31.342  37.248 2191 9:52.852
6 1:51.783 43.183 R 37.068 2213 13:04.569 6  1:51.005 42.426 31.631 36.948 2195  11:43.857
7 1:51.756 43142 31930  36.684 2191 14:56.325 7 1:50.511 42.340  31.747  36.424 2200  13:34.368
8  1:51.589 42891  31.864  36.834 2204 16:47.914 Y 1:50.059 FPREY MEEEEE  36.724 2200 15:24.427
9 1:51.760 43.101 31545 37114 2204 18:39.674 9  1:50.766 42553  31.567  36.646 2191 17:15.193
10 IEEETE EEELE 31757 36.897 2209  20:31.137 1(1) 128;55 12-2?2 21 222 ﬁ‘% ;?g-g ; 3522'212
Manuel ALVES PRT —— i i i —

68 Francisca QUEIROZ PRT

L B - M t rt Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2
1 11-10?25 — 32696 36344 2114 1110125 935 Orbital Ignition Racing Team Porsche S11 GTS Cup 552
2 1:49.161 42196 EXTH 36.523 2209 12:59.286 1 3:00.360 1:35.220 41.458 43.682 108.4 3:00.360
3 1:48.603 42.031 30482  36.090 221.3  14:47.889 2 212975 49.294 43214 40467 1342  5:13.335
N 1:47.758 41519  30.471 FERLY] 2222 16:35.647 3 1:55.653 45302 32605  37.746 2173  7:08.988
5  1:48.341 41508  30.700  36.133 2231 18:23.988 4 1:53.262 43.187  32.061 38.014 2186  9:02.250
6 1:48.013 41.458 30.691 35.864 2218 20:12.001 5 1:53.001 43.278 32.130 37.593 218.2  10:55.251
6 1:52.274 43.057  31.736  37.481 2195 12:47.525
91 1 Y. PROTASOV UKR 7 152183 42918 31.834 37431 2191  14:39.708
Hadeca Racing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992 8  1:52.769 43464 31764  37.541 2195 16:32.477
9  1:52.043 43.015 KRR 37.370 2195  18:24.520

1 241570  1:31.075  33.168  37.327 206.9  2:41.570
2 1:49.810 42226 30922 36662 2191  4:31.380 [ 1:51.456 oZEXy| 31884 EEEIAES 2200 20:15.976
Y 1:48.245 41773 30605 JEEEE 2204  6:19.625 9 8 8 Jorge RAMIREZ ESP
4 148489 [MEEEE BEINEE] 36382 2200  8:08.114 RGB Racing Team porscho 811 GT3 Cup - 562

5  1:48.460 41705  30.753  36.002 219.1 9:56.574
André FERNANDES oRT 1 3113339  1:44255 44861 44223 1156  3:13.339
91 7 ndre 2 2:06.363 47728 37109 41526 1985  5:19.702
Veloso Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992 3 1:50.797 45945  34.491 39.361 2139  7:19.499
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5 vy 6 de octubre

Porsche Sprint Challenge Iberica
ROUND 5 - JEREZ
WARM UP

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

4 3:16.282B  48.036  37.695 1:50.551 170.1  10:35.781
5  2:05.703 55276  33.131  37.296 210.9 12:41.484
6  1:50.023 42445 31131 36447 2213  14:31.507
7 1:48.859 41.639 36.446 221.8  16:20.366
8  1:49.158 41.881 31.239 220.0  18:09.524
9 1:49.135 41.740  30.798  36.597 2204  19:58.659
10 BEEZE  31.093 36175 2204  21:47.370
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